

xITEM NO.33

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.3 & 4 IN Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).2557/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 04/11/2003 in RSA No. 425/2003 &  
RSA No. 569/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT  
BANGALORE)

SHANKARAPPA HEMAGIRIYAPPA ROKHADE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HANUMANTHAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A.NO.3 : (APPLN. FOR SUBSTITUTION TO BRINGING ON RECORD THE  
LRS. OF DECEASED SOLE PETITIONER)  
I.A.NO.4 : (APPLN. FOR C/DELAY IN FILING THE SUBSTITUTION  
APPLICATION) (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List this matter in the next week.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr. P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master