

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2557/2006

SHANKARAPPA HEMAGIRIYAPPA ROKHADE(D)BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HANUMANTHAPPA & ORS.  
(Office Report on Default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/08/2010      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)      Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr. Amandeep Bawa, Adv.  
                                 Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is allowed to the petitioner for  
effecting service of notice on the unserved  
respondents.

The respondents want to change the counsel. The  
present counsel, Mr. S.N. Bhat has filed a no  
objection to that effect.

(Rama Chopra)  
P.A.

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master